	CANCELLED		
		FOR	Entire Service Area Community, Town or City
	January 1, 2021	P.S.C. KY. NO.	2
	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	3 rd Revised	SHEET NO. 4
Simpson County W (Name of Ut	ater District	CANCELLING	P.S.C. KY. NO. 2
(I value of ot.		2 nd Revised	_SHEET NO4

I. RATES AND CHARGES

А. **MONTHLY RATES***

General Service 1.

5/8 x 3/4Inch MeterFirst2,000 GallonsNext8,000 GallonsNext190,000 GallonsNext400,000 Gallons	\$17.68 Minimum Bill -I- 6.37 per 1,000 Gallons 5.70 per 1,000 Gallons 5.33 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 600,000 Gallons <u>3/4-Inch Meter</u> First 3,000 Gallons Next 7,000 Gallons Next 190,000 Gallons Next 400,000 Gallons Over 600,000 Gallons	 3.93 per 1,000 Gallons \$24.61 Minimum Bill 6.37 per 1,000 Gallons 5.70 per 1,000 Gallons 5.33 per 1,000 Gallons 3.93 per 1,000 Gallons
<u>1-Inch Meter</u> First 5,000 Gallons Next 5,000 Gallons Next 190,000 Gallons Next 400,000 Gallons Over 600,000 Gallons	 \$37.89 Minimum Bill 6.37 per 1,000 Gallons 5.70 per 1,000 Gallons 5.33 per 1,000 Gallons 3.93 per 1,000 Gallons
<u>1-1/2-Inch Meter</u> First 10,000 Gallons Next 190,000 Gallons Next 400,000 Gallons Over 600,000 Gallons	 \$76.32 Minimum Bill 5.70 per 1,000 Gallons 5.33 per 1,000 Gallons 3.93 per 1,000 Gallons

DATE OF ISSUE	November 26, 2019
	Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE	November 26, 2019
	Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY	/s/ Ray Mann
	(Signature of Officer)
TITLE	Chairman
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER	R OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2019-00	0395 DATED November 26, 2019

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director
Shwen R. Punson
EFFECTIVE
11/26/2019 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

	CANCELLED	
		FOR <u>Entire Service Area</u> Community, Town or City
	January 1, 2021	P.S.C. KY. NO. <u>2</u>
	KENTUCKY PUBLIC	3 rd Revised SHEET NO. 5
Simpson County Wat		CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 2
(Name of Utilit	y)	2 nd Revised SHEET NO. 5

I. RATES AND CHARGES

2-Inch Meter

First 16,000 Gallons Next 184,000 Gallons Next 400,000 Gallons Over 600,000 Gallons

<u>3-Inch Meter</u>

First 30,000 Gallons Next 170,000 Gallons Next 400,000 Gallons Over 600,000 Gallons

4-Inch Meter

First 50,000 Gallons Next 150,000 Gallons Next 400,000 Gallons Over 600,000 Gallons

6-Inch Meter

First 100,000 Gallons Next 100,000 Gallons Next 400,000 Gallons Over 600,000 Gallons

-I-\$112.15 Minimum Bill 5.70 per 1,000 Gallons 5.33 per 1,000 Gallons 3.93 per 1,000 Gallons \$221.59 Minimum Bill 5.70 per 1,000 Gallons per 1,000 Gallons 5.33 3.93 per 1,000 Gallons \$342.10 Minimum Bill per 1,000 Gallons 5.70 5.33 per 1,000 Gallons 3.93 per 1,000 Gallons \$642.31 Minimum Bill 5.70 per 1,000 Gallons 5.33 per 1,000 Gallons

3.93 per 1,000 Gallons

DATE OF ISSUE	November 26, 2019
	Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE	November 26, 2019
	Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY	/s/ Ray Mann
	(Signature of Officer)
TITLE	Chairman
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDE	ER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2019-(00395 DATED November 26, 2019

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director
Shwen R. Punson
EFFECTIVE
11/26/2019 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

	FOR	Entire Service Area Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO.	2
	3rd Revised	SHEET NO. 6
Simpson County Water District	CANCELLING	P.S.C. KY. NO. 2
(Name of Utility)	2 nd Revised	SHEET NO. 6

I. RATES AND CHARGES

8-Inch Meter First 160,000 Gallons Next 40,000 Gallons Next 400,000 Gallons Over 600,000 Gallons

10-Inch MeterFirst550,000GallonsNext50,000GallonsOver600,000Gallons

\$1,006.09 Minimum Bill 5.70 per 1,000 Gallons 5.33 per 1,000 Gallons 3.93 per 1,000 Gallons

\$3,114.80 Minimum Bill 5.33 per 1,000 Gallons 3.93 per 1,000 Gallons

*These rates apply to all customer classifications and are subject to 10 percent late payment charge if paid after the due date.



DATE OF ISSUE	November 26, 2019
	Month / Date / Year
DATE EFFECTIVE	November 26, 2019
	Month / Date / Year
ISSUED BY	/s/ Ray Mann
	(Signature of Officer)
TITLE	Chairman
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDE	R OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. 2019-0	0395 DATED November 26, 2019

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director
Steven R. Punson
EFFECTIVE
11/26/2019
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)